

YEAR AT A GLANCE

+6%

Revenue from continuing operations:

R18.7bn

2014: R17.7bn

+23%

Headline earnings*:

R1.53bn

2014: R1.24bn

* Adjusted for the impact of the Phase I B-BBEE charge.

+28%

Operating profit from continuing operations*:

R2.15bn

2014: R1.68bn

* Adjusted for the impact of the Phase I B-BBEE charge.

+50%

Total dividend per share:

332 cents

2014: 221 cents





R11.7 million saved due to energy saving projects

(improved from R2.2 million in 2014)



Carbon Disclosure Project score of 95 – Band C


(improved from 82 – Band D in 2014)



The launch of the Mbekweni Youth Centre



The roll-out of a daily school feeding scheme benefiting over 5 300 primary school children

 Read more about the Group's performance in the chairman and chief executive officer's reports and the financial review on pages 26, 30 and 34.

